
FirstName LastName Year of Grade First Last Daughter's_ClasEmail_Address College_
Kate Green Shannon Green 2016 kgreen_81@msn.com Washington College, Chestertown, MD

Sandra Lee Alexandra Lee 2016 sandra2562@aol.com Washington College, Chestertown, MD

Mary Alice Tolen Mikayla Tolen 2016 maryalicetolen@gmail.com Loyola Chicago

Michele Marshall Lauren Marshall 2016 Marshall2000@justice.com Loyola University Maryland

Mary Kate Trusk 1986 Meghan Trusk 2019 mkbtrusk@comcast.net Loyola University Maryland

Moira FitzPatrick 1986 Caroline Hernandez 2019 cmhernandez@loyola.edu Loyola University Maryland

Joan Esmonde 1975 Cara Rossi 2018 joanesmonde@gmail.com Temple University

Carol Restifo Alessandra Restifo 2016 crestifo@merion-mercy.com Temple University-(Honors College)

Brooke Walker Christina Sumin Walker 2018 brooke.h.walker@gmail.com Temple University

Colleen Markey 1983 MaryCate 2017 colleen.markey@foxroach.com Temple University

Barry Davis Emma Davis 2018 j.barry.davis@phila.gov University of Pittsburgh

Danielle Centrella Cameron Centrella 2017 centrella@email.chop.edu University of Pittsburgh

Marci Figueroa Diamond Figueroa 2019 mfig1968@msn.com Hobart and William Smith Colleges

Cindy Boychuck Samantha Pasciullo Boychuck 2019 samcin214@aol.com Georgetown University

Leslie Flick Nina Flick 2017 leslieflick@verizon.net Marquette University

Kellie Steller Caroline Steller 2017 kellie.steller@gmail.com Marquette University

Megan Winterle Grace Winterle 2018 meganwinterle@yahoo.com University of Scranton

Diane Binck Grace Binck 2019 dabnx5@msn.com University of Scranton
Lisa Devers Kiera Devers 2017 blak@rcn.com University of Scranton

ellen rufus adrienne rufus 2017 ellen.rufus@aol.com Lafayette College

Stephanie Donatucci Ava Marie Donatucci 2019 Scdonatucci@aol.com Villanova University

Michelle Mattioli Christina Mattioli 2018 cmattio@jacksonville.edu Jacksonville University

Donna Marandola Jamie 2016 dmarandola@comcast.net The Catholic University

Timothy Anderson Olivia Anderson 2017 timanderson1016@gmail.com University of Notre Dame

Kristen Talke Megan Talke 2018 Ktalke@verizon.net University of Notre Dame

Anne Miller Claire Miller 2019 annedmiller@me.com University of Notre Dame

Robin Naser Rebecca Naser 2019 rnaser61@gmail.com Stetson University

Monica Roberts Jacqueline Roberts 2019 connects2001@hotmail.com The Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA

Maria Rosati Talia Rosati 2019 Mariarosati@aol.com The Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA

Maureen Stone Brenna and Katie Stone 2017 and 2019mostone_@msn.com The Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA

Widener University



Maria Lynch Kathryn Lynch 2018 mlynch236@gmail.com St. Joseph's University

Jane Dooner Genevieve (Jenny) Dooner 2016 jedooner@comcast.net St. Joseph's University

Katherine Burke Avè Burke 2019 Ikburkefamily@comcast.net St. Joseph's University

Christina Penezic 1980 Gianna Penezic 2017 cpenezic@merion-mercy.com St. Joseph's University

Maureen Rafter Colleen Rafter 2017 mrafter5@gmail.com Duquesne University

Lauren Angelina 2018 Lauren Angelina Sophomore lrnangelina@gmail.com Duquesne University

Alisa LoSasso 1990 Ava LoSasso 2018 alisa.losasso@gmail.com University of Pennsylvania
West Chester University

Jim Mullen Erin Mullen 2018 JPMullen11@aol.com Bucknell University

Andrea Wilson 2021 Maggie Wilson 2017 Andrea.shew.wilson@gmail.com Dickinson College

Lynn Dombrowski Annie Dombrowski 2018 lynnsnyder82@comcast.net St. Bonaventure University

Barbara Harrison 1982 Caitlin Harrison 2014, 2016 bharrison@merion-mercy.com Syracuse University
Kristen Harrison Ithaca College

Christine Nowlan Nicole Nowlan 2019 nowlanta@aol.com Virginia Tech

William Richards Madison Richards 2018 richardsb@rcn.com American University

Dot Paolini Callie Paolini I9 Dotpaolini@yahoo.com Drexel University 

Marcia Niznan 1976 Teresa Niznan 2016 mniznan@hotmail.com Drexel University

Gina Bass Gabrielle Bass 2019 bass-family@comcast.ne Tulane University

Noreen Farkas Caitlin Farkas 2018 farkasfamily@comcast.net University of Vermont

Kelsey Farkas 2017 farkasfamily@comcast.net Columbia University -New York

Maria Leal Marla Leal 2019 Mleal2@Fordham.edu Fordham University

Dot Paolini Emma Paolini 17 Dotpaolini @yahoo.com Fordham

Linda Murray 1986 Courtney, Allison, ErinMurray 2016, 2016, 2019murrayLD6@gmail.com Gettysburg College [?]90, High Point University, 2020, Belmont University 2020, University of South Carolina 2023

Margaret Felsoci Mattia Gwen Mattia 2016 jmattia1@verizon.net Fairfield University

Jessica Coursey 2019 Anaiyah Coursey jessica.coursey@jefferson.edu West Chester University

Beth Belmont Caroline Belmont 2017 Ebel488@yahoo.com West Chester university

Dot Paolini Amanda Paolini 2016 dotpaolini@yahoo.com West Chester university

Kaitlyn Devine 2016 Kaitlyn Devine devinekg@bc.edu Boston College

Barbara Leone Maria Leone 2016 barbara.leone@pennmedicine.upenn.edu University of Delaware

Sally McGovern 1989 Maggie McGovern 2019 smcgovern@merion-mercy.com Loyola University, Maryland


